UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
MC3361BP                                                                             LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 5
Copyright © 2010 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R108-010.D
LOW VOLTAGE/POWER
NARROW BAND FM IF
 DESCRIPTION
  The UTC MC3361BP is designed for use in FM dual conversion

*Cordless phone (for home use)
*FM dual conversion communications equipment
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number
Normal Lead Free Plating Halogen Free
Package Packing
MC3361BP-D16-T MC3361BPL-D16-T MC3361BPG-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
MC3361BP-N16-R MC3361BPL-N16-R MC3361BPG-N16-R TSSOP-16 Tape Reel
MC3361BP-N16-T MC3361BPL-N16-T MC3361BPG-N16-T TSSOP-16 Tube
MC3361BP-S16-R MC3361BPL-S16-R MC3361BPG-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
MC3361BP-S16-T MC3361BPL-S16-T MC3361BPG-S16-T SOP-16 Tube
MC3361BP                                                                               LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                                QW-R108-010.D
 PIN CONFIGURATION
MC3361BP                                                                               LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT